
1 X 14

 LEGERE 410 2 X 10

POUL COCH DIND MOUF TOTAL

VIGNAUD Xavier GIR 3395216 9 6 8 4 27

BARTOLOME J Pierre GIR 2706589 6 5 6 8 25

VERGNAUD Romain GIR 82703690 5 3 2 7 17

VIGNAUD Marie GIR 3361314 6 6 1 2 15

VERBEQUE J René GIR 2635141 3 4 4 3 14

BARONNET Patrice GIR 3470390 4 5 3 2 14

HM WALGRAEVE Luc GIR 2386552 0

LAPEYRE Aurélien GIR 82753724 2 3 4 4 13

LAPEYRE Régis GIR 82753719 3 3 2 4 12

CADOUX Laurent GIR 82695070 3 2 0 1 6

FREBOURG Guillaume GIR 82770891 2 2 0 1 5

1 X 16

SILHOUETTE 411 2 X 12

POUL COCH DIND MOUF TOTAL

VIGNAUD Xavier GIR 3395216 5 9 5 7 26

BARTOLOME J Pierre GIR 2706589 2 9 6 6 23

BARONNET Patrice GIR 3470390 4 5 3 6 18

HM WALGRAEVE Luc GIR 2386552 0

CADOUX Laurent GIR 82695070 5 6 1 3 15

LAPEYRE Régis GIR 82753719 2 4 3 2 11

LAPEYRE Aurélien GIR 82753724 3 3 3 2 11

VERBEQUE J René GIR 2635141 3 6 0 2 11

VIGNAUD Marie GIR 3361314 5 4 1 0 10

VERGNAUD Romain GIR 82703690 4 1 1 2 8

FREBOURG Guillaume GIR 82770891 0 3 1 1 5

COMBINE
LEG LOURD TOTAL

VIGNAUD Xavier GIR 3395216 27 26 53

BARTOLOME J Pierre GIR 2706589 25 23 48

BARONNET Patrice GIR 3470390 14 18 32

VERBEQUE J René GIR 2635141 14 11 25

VIGNAUD Marie GIR 3361314 15 10 25

VERGNAUD Romain GIR 82703690 17 8 25

LAPEYRE Aurélien GIR 82753724 13 11 24

LAPEYRE Régis GIR 82753719 12 11 23

CADOUX Laurent GIR 82695070 6 15 21

FREBOURG Guillaume GIR 82770891 5 5 10

HM WALGRAEVE Luc GIR 2386552 0
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